T7 SERIES TRACTORS
140 TO 300 Engine hp
T7.175  I  T7.190  I  T7.210  I  T7.230  I  T7.245
T7.260  I  T7.270  I  T7.290  I  T7.315
9 MODELS PACKED WITH VERSATILITY, POWER,
COMFORT AND EFFICIENCY.
NEW T7 SERIES FAMILY2 3
Introducing the most versatile tractors on the market—the new-generation T7 Series tractors. These tractors advance

economy and long service intervals.
EVEN MORE VERSATILITY
The nine-model T7 Series line-up provides a choice of engine power, hydraulic options
and transmission choices for every application. An exceptional power-to-weight
ratio gives these tractors exceptional versatility. Add the optional fully
integrated front three-point hitch and you have even more flexibility to
power implements on front or back. T7 tractors do it all – from tillage
to spraying, baling hay to transport, snow blowing to loader work.
MODEL
PTO
HORSEPOWER
RATED
POWER
MAX
POWER
T7.175 110 140 175
T7.190 125 150 190
T7.210 139 165 210
T7.230 150 180 230
T7.245 170 200 245
T7.260 190 220 260
T7.270 210 240 270
T7.290 240 270 290
T7.315 270 300 313
THE VERSATILITY TO HANDLE THE JOBS ON YOUR LIST
DAIRY & LIVESTOCK HAY & FORAGE ROW CROP TRANSPORT
T7.175, T7.190 & T7.210